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Faculty
Chair

Julie E. Singer (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/julie-singer/) 
PhD, Duke University

Endowed Professors

Mabel Moraña (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/mabel-morana/) 
William H. Gass Professor in Arts & Sciences; Director of Latin American
Studies Program 
PhD, University of Minnesota

Ignacio Sánchez Prado (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/ignacio-
sanchez-prado/) 
Jarvis Thurston and Mona Van Duyn Professor in Humanities in Arts &
Sciences 
PhD, University of Pittsburgh

Elzbieta Sklodowska (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/elzbieta-
sklodowska/) 
Randolph Family Professor in Arts & Sciences 
PhD, Washington University

Professors

William Acree (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/william-acree/) 
PhD, University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Joe Barcro (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/joe-barcro/) 
PhD, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

Tili Boon Cuillé (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/tili-boon-cuille/) 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

J. Andrew Brown (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/j-andrew-brown/) 
PhD, University of Virginia

Stephanie Kirk (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/stephanie-kirk/) 
PhD, New York University

Tabea Linhard (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/tabea-alexa-
linhard/) 
PhD, Duke University

Rebecca Messbarger (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/rebecca-
messbarger/) 
PhD, University of Chicago

Michael Sherberg (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/michael-
sherberg/) 
PhD, University of California, Los Angeles

Harriet A. Stone (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/harriet-stone/) 
PhD, Brown University

Akiko Tsuchiya (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/akiko-tsuchiya/) 
PhD, Cornell University

Associate Professors

Javier García-Liendo (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/javier-garcia-
liendo/) 
PhD, Princeton University

Seth Graebner (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/seth-graebner/) 
PhD, Harvard University

Ignacio Infante (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/ignacio-infante/) 
PhD, Rutgers University

Eloísa Palafox (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/eloisa-palafox/) 
PhD, Michigan State University

Assistant Professor

Miguel Valerio (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/miguel-valerio/) 
PhD, Ohio State University

Teaching Professors

Elizabeth Allen (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/elizabeth-allen/) 
PhD, Columbia University

Amanda Carey (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/amanda-carey/) 
MA, Arizona State University

Lionel Cuillé (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/lionel-cuille/) 
PhD, Ecole Normale Supérieure Lettres et Sciences Humaines, Lyon

Iva Youkilis (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/iva-youkilis/) 
MA, University of Virginia

Senior Lecturers

Marisa Barragán-Peugnet (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/marisa-
barragan-peugnet/) 
MA, Saint Louis University

Virginia Braxs (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/virginia-braxs/) 
MA, Washington University

Heidi Chambers (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/heidi-chambers/) 
MA, Washington University

Erika Conti (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/erika-conti/) 
PhD, Washington University

Rebeca Cunill (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/rebeca-cunill/) 
PhD, Florida International University

Jody Doran (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/jody-doran/) 
MA, Washington University

Rebeca Fromm Ayoroa (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/rebeca-
fromm-ayoroa/) 
ABD, Princeton University
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Vincent Jouane (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/vincent-jouane/) 
PhD, Washington University

Silvia Ledesma Ortiz (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/silvia-
ledesma-ortiz/) 
MA, Saint Louis University

Nancy Kay Schnurr (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/nancy-schnurr/)

MA, Middlebury College

Lecturers

Nuria Alcaide Garcia (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/nuria-alcaide-
garc%C3%ADa/) 
MA, Washington University

Elizabeth Bernhardt (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/elizabeth-
bernhardt/) 
PhD, University of Toronto

Mark Dowell (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/mark-dowell/) 
MA, University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Kat Haklin (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/kat-haklin/) 
PhD, Johns Hopkins University

Dawn Mohrmann (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/dawn-
mohrmann-0/) 
PhD, Washington University

Nelson Pardiño (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/nelson-pardi
%C3%B1o/) 
MA, Florida International University

Eliza Williamson (https://lasprogram.wustl.edu/people/eliza-
williamson/) 
PhD, Rice University

Irene Zurita Moreno (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/irene-zurita-
moreno/) 
PhD, University of Florida

Professors Emeriti

Nina Cox Davis (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/nina-cox-davis/) 
PhD, John Hopkins University

Elyane Dezon-Jones 
Doctorat de 3e Cycle, University of Paris

John F. Garganigo (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/john-garganigo/) 
PhD, University of Illinois

Pascal Ifri (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/pascal-ifri/) 
PhD, Brown University

Stamos Metzidakis (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/stamos-
metzidakis/) 
PhD, Columbia University

Michel Rybalka 
PhD, University of California, Los Angeles

Joseph Schraibman (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/joseph-
schraibman/) 
PhD, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

Colette H. Winn (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/colette-winn/) 
PhD, University of Missouri-Columbia
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